Bring people together and promote a community of readers

Sponsor a Little Free Library

in a Coral Gables Park

By sponsoring a Free Little
Library you or your organization
will have the opportunity to
join the City of Coral Gables in
developing a system of Little Free
Libraries within the existing parks
system and start a neighborhood
movement to share books.



The cost of a Little Free Library Sponsorship Package is valued at \$1,000 each, and includes:

- Purchase and installation of a Composite Two Story
 Forest Little Free Library at a park of your choice within the approved listing of available park locations.
- Starter kit of books.
- Commemorative small tribute plaque in honor of the individual or organization.
- Opportunity to hold a ribbon cutting on site.
- A registered library located on the Little Free Library World Map at http://littlefreelibrary.org/ourmap
- Additional proceeds will go towards Community Recreation literacy initiatives such as the annual Coral Gables Summer Family Literacy Festival.

Approved Park Locations for Little Free Library Placement:

Alcazar Plaza

Balboa Plaza

Betsy Adams and the Coral Gables Garden Club Park

Blue Road Open Space

Carlos S. Kakouris Park

Cartagena Park

Catalonia Park

Coral Bay Park

Coral Gables War Memorial Youth Center

Country Club Prado

Durango Park

Enrique "Henry" Cepero Memorial Park

Ferdinand Park

Fred B. Hartnett Ponce Circle Park

Freedom Plaza

Granada Golf Course

Granada Park

Ingraham Park

J. Fritz and Frances Gordon Park

Jaycee Park

Leucadendra Drive Triangle

Lisbon Park

Lola B. Walker Pioneers' Park

Loretta Sheehv Park

MacFarlane Linear Park

Maggiore Park

Majorca Park

Marlin Park

Merrick Park

Miss Lamar Louise Curry Park

Nellie B. Moore Park

Phillips Park

Pierce Park

Pittman Park

Ponce de Leon Park

Robert J. Fewell Park

Rotary Centennial Park

Ruth Bryan Owen Waterway Park

Salvadore Park

San Benito Green

San Sebastian Park

Sarto Green

Sunrise Harbor Park

Tiziano Park

Venetia Park

Venetian Pool

War Memorial Youth Center

William A. Cooper Park

William H. Kerdyk Biltmore Tennis Center

William H. Kerdyk, Jr., and Family Park

Young Park

Other City property location (To be reviewed

and approved by Community Recreation Director):

Yes, I want to sponsor a Little Free Library in a City of Coral Gables Park!

Name of Person or Organization:				
Main Contact Name:				
Address:	City: _		_ State:	_Zip:
Phone:	E-mail:			
Expected location of Little Free Library (See other side for list of approved park locations):				
Name as it should appear on the place	que:			
Enter your custom text above. (100-character limit; approximately three short sentences.)				
Check Enclosed (Please make payable to City of Coral Gables)				

By submitting this application, I acknowledge and agree that I will abide by all of the procedures and requirements of the City of Coral Gables Little Free Library Sponsorship Program. I further acknowledge the purpose of my contribution is to install and maintain a Little Free Library on City property, and that the plague will remain affixed to the Little Free Library for a minimum of five (5) years. I understand that the City will provide any and all regular maintenance for the Little Free Library during this time period. After five years, the Little Free Library, may be made available for new sponsorship provided this program remains in existence. In addition, I understand that donors may not design their own Little Free Library or plaque, and that donors must select a location from City-approved options and comply with all Program guidelines. I further acknowledge that the Little Free Library I adopt pursuant to this program is for the use of the general public, is subject to use only during park hours, and is subject to all other applicable City regulations. I understand that as a donor I have no ability to limit access to the Little Free Library or control over the contents of the Little Free Library sponsored through this program. I acknowledge that Little Free Library are book exchanges provided as a free public resource. The City makes no warranty, representation or guaranty as to the content, accuracy, or legality of the donation of any book to the Little Free Library and acceptance of a book donation does not constitute an endorsement by the City. The City does not control the content or information accessed through a Little Free Library located on City property and shall have no liability for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions or any decision or action taken by a reader of the information received from information obtained from a Little Free Library located on City property. I understand and acknowledge that the City reserves the right, in its sole discretion to alter, relocate, permanently move, or replace a Little Free Library due to capital construction, landscape redesign, or other extenuating circumstances. During the five-year donation period, a comparable location will be provided by the City. In the event of damage to the Little Free Library and/or plaque as a result of a natural disaster or vandalism, the City is not obligated to repair or replace the Little Free Library and/or plaque. Donors are encouraged to keep all contact information up-to-date with the Community Recreation Department.

Signature: Date:

Please send your sponsorship form and payment to:

City of Coral Gables
Community Recreation Department
Attn: Community Recreation Director
405 University Drive, Coral Gables, FL 33134



For additional information, please contact Parks@CoralGables.com or 305-460-5620





Like us on Facebook
Facebook.com/cityofcoralgables



Tweet with us

@CityCoralGables



Follow us on Instagram @cityofcoralgables





